Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/8B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240821
D240918
D241030
D241223
D250219
D250430
D250625
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240821

D240918

D241030

D241223

D250219

D250430

D250625

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524830
HU0000525027
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,75

5,27

54

56

5,56

5,58

5,62

56

5,62
5,61
5,62

5,68
5,75
5,85

5,87
5,85
5,91
5,94
5,98
5,98
5,94

2,8339
2,8705
2,9155
3,3142
3,5127
3,9619

Vételi hozam %
7

6,42

6,55

6,7

6,66

6,68

6,72

6,7

6,72
6,71
6,72

6,78
6,85
6,95

6,97
6,95
7,01
7,04
7,08
7,08
7,09
7,5

7,5
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
4,557
4,5803
4,5177
4,8704
5,0421
5,4284

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %
99,2067
100,1895
94,4543
93,7193
93,4221
92,1615
107,9123
92,4348
101,05
104,1292
96,3893
85,0492
100,65
86,5445
85,5054
92,8744
100,2
91,5683
75,8967
73,1231
108,475
71,9227
68,9874
74,2923

98,0885
97,0443
105,0904
84,1929
87,3665
110,6434

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,9117
99,1937
93,0929
91,4487
91,7576
90,2047

105,5528
89,467
99,65
100,067
92,999
81,0647
99,25
81,6711
79,9485
86,3925
98,8
85,4397
69,9572
66,7889
99,6418
64,0842
60,6766
63,3631
99,4406
98,8671
98,084
97,0488
95,961
94,6802
93,6799
96,084
94,281
101,123
76,7133
78,4903
99,6067

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %
101,0851
100,6566

95,1155
95,3423
93,8084
93,5304
115,1281
94,6643
101,1068
109,2378
97,9181
85,3944
101,9442
89,3232
87,9651
96,0411
101,3963
92,2957
76,4885
73,3265
114,5209
74,1522
69,7353
75,2567

99,0345
97,3155
107,1942
84,5344
87,7583
115,2988

Brutté vételi arfolyam %
100,7901
99,6608
93,7541
93,0717
92,1439
91,5736
112,7686
91,6965
99,7068
105,1756
94,5278
81,4099
100,5442
84,4498
82,4082
89,5592
99,9963
86,1671
70,549
66,9923
105,6877
66,3137
61,4245
64,3275
99,4406
98,8671
98,084
97,0488
95,961
94,6802
93,6799
97,03
94,5522
103,2268
77,0548
78,8821
104,2621

Lejarat
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.08.21
2024.09.18
2024.10.30
2024.12.23
2025.02.19
2025.04.30
2025.06.25
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.07.25.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



